

4-13	Art.410, 1st line	Replace "the good" with "a good"
4-15	Art.415, class of motor vehicles (a), last line; (c), last line	Replace "and" with "or"
4-19	Art.415, sales promotion, marketing and after sales service costs (a), 2nd line	After "materials" replace "," with ";"
4-20	Art.415, size category	Replace (i) to (v) with (a) to (e)
4-22 4-23	Annex 403.1	Delete "()" around each description
4-22	Annex 403.1, item 8414.80.22	Replace "8414.80.22" with "8414.80.aa"
4-23	Annex 403.1, item 8708.10.aa	After "bumpers" add ", "
5-7	Art.506(12)(a), 2nd line Art.506(12)(b), 1st line	After "ruling" add "under Article 509 or any other ruling" After "advance ruling" add ", other ruling"
5-8	Art.508(2)	Replace "Articles" with "Article"
5-8	Art.509	Replace "Articles" with "Article"
5-8	Art.509(1)(b)	After "Chapter Four" add "(Rules of Origin)"
5-10	Art.509(6)(a)(iv)	Before "302.2" add "Annex"
5-11	Art.509(8), 3rd line	After "issued" add "demonstrates that it"
5-12	Art.510(1), 2nd line	Before "determinations" add "marking" After "of origin" add ", country of origin determinations"
5-13	Art.512(2)(a), 3rd line	Replace "agreements" with "agreement"
6-1	Art.602(2)(f), 2nd line	Replace "C9 to C15" with "C ₉ to C ₁₅ "
6-3	Art.605, 2nd line	Replace "Articles" with "Article"
6-7	Annex 602.3(2)	After "Article 1101(2)" add "(Investment - Scope and Coverage)"
6-10	Annex 603.6	Replace "2709" with "27.09" Replace "2710" with "27.10" Replace "2711" with "27.11"
6-11	Annex 603.6	Replace "2714" with "27.14"
7-1	Art.702(2), last line	Delete "(Tariff Elimination)"
7-2	Art.703(3), 3rd line	Replace "302.2" with "302(2)"